Contributors to Charter Public Schools PAC
between 12/18/19 and 1/14/20

REED HASTINGS; CEO

JIM WALTON; BANKER, ARVEST BANK

ALICE L. WALTON; PHILANTHROPIST, RANCHER
DORIS FISHER; RETIRED

CHARTER COMMUNITY PAC;

FRANK E. BAXTER; RETIRED

Grand Total

AMOUNT
3,815,000
825,000
825,000
234,000
3,148
200
5,702,348



